

GR-1200-2023-R-382-2024

Order No.16 Dated 12.09.2025

Today is fixed for ER of BWWA and evidence .

Out of the 07 accused persons 01 is present
by filing hazira and the rest 06 are absent and are
represented U/S-317 Cr.P.C through a petition .

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed .

No ER of BWWA is received yet .

Issue strong reminder at once .

Fix 04/12/2025 for ER of BWWA and evidence .

**JM 1ST COURT KALNA
I/C OF ACJM, Kalna**